Frequency Range 7 MHz – 40 MHz
Standard Frequencies 20 MHz (SC); 13 MHz (AT)
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temperature range
vs. operating temperature range -100 +100 ppb -20 … +70°C
O
pt
io
ns

8 RF Output
14 Supply Voltage Input
How to order this product:
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
Enclosure
OX-500     page: 4/5
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative :
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperatur
Range - Stability Frequency
Control - Frequency
OX-40X      0 - B A E - 108 0 - 10MHz
Stability Code:
258: ±25ppb
508: ±50ppb
107: ±100ppb
257: ±250ppb
Supply Voltage Code:
D: 5 V
E: 3,3 V
RF Output Code:
A: HCMOS
Temperature Range:
E: -40...+85°C
J: -20...+70°C
P:    0...+50°C
Frequency Control:
0: No Tuning
1: ±5.0...±12 ppm
2: ±1.0...±3.0 ppmHeight:
0: 9,5 mm
Model Code:
500: THT Version
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/